
2008/2325(INI)

Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Amendment of the Interinstitutional Agreement of 17 May 2006 on budgetary
discipline and sound financial management

Subject
8.40.10 Interinstitutional relations, subsidiarity, proportionality, comitology
8.70.02 Financial regulations

Procedure completed

Key events

02/12/2008 Vote in committee  Summary

12/12/2008 Committee report tabled for plenary A6-0504/2008  

15/12/2008 Committee referral announced in
Parliament

  

18/12/2008 Results of vote in Parliament  

18/12/2008 Decision by Parliament T6-0618/2008 Summary

18/12/2008 End of procedure in Parliament   

https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-6-2008-0504_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2008-0618_EN.html

